12/27/04	27/180	ó	- \$ c	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	or 12-	30-2004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and trademark office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒	1 100	913860	original document or copy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	- +	T	.,	
2100 =		Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
		Name: Ramot At Tel Aviv University Ltd.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
		Street Address: P.O.Box 39296		
Assignment Merger		Tel Aviv 61392, Israel	Tel Aviv 61392, Israel	
Security Agreement Change of Name		City: State: ZIP:		
Other:				
Execution Date: 8 Aug 2002		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
If this document is being filed together w A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/824,045 Addit		on, the execution date of th B. Patent No.(s) ched? Yes No	e application is:	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total Number of applic	cations and patents involved:	
Name: Mark M. Friedman		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	1)\$ <u>40</u>	
Internal Address:	·	Enclosed		
		Authorized	d to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: c/o Bill Polkinghorn		8. Deposit account number:		
Discovery Dispatch, Florin Way 9003		06-2140		
City: <u>Upper Marlboro</u> State: <u>MD</u> ZIP: <u>20772</u>		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account)		
2/29/2004 ECDOPER 00000165 062140 09824045	DO NOT USE	<u> </u>	and page in paying 20 deposit decoding	
01 FC:8021 40.00 DA				
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoriginal document.	going information is	true and correct and any a		
Mark M. Friedman Name of Person Signing Signatu		ature	20 Decon	
Total number of		r sheet attachments and doc	Numerit: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Companies Law - 1999

Certificate of Company Name Change

In my jurisdiction according to a sec. 31(b) of the Companies Law - 1999 the company, I hereby confirm the company

RAMOT UNIVERSITY AUTHORITY FOR APPLIED RESEARCH AND INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LTD.

has changed its name and shall now be named:

RAMOT AT TEL AVIV UNIVERSITY LTD.

Given by my signature in Jerusalem 8/08/2002

Company Number _510667140

(Signature)
Adv. Daniel Keren
on behalf of
Registrar of Companies

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct translation of the enclosed document

Signature

PATENT REEL: 016125 FRAME: 0945

משרד המשפטים



תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

תנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999 שינתה החברה

רמות רשות אוניברסיטאית למחקר שימושי ופתוח תעשייתי בעמ

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

רמות ליד אוניברסיטת תל-אביב בעמ

Ramot at Tel-Aviv University Ltd

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

לי אב תשסייב 08/08/02

מטי חברה 510667140



RECORDED: 12/27/2004

PATENT REEL: 016125 FRAME: 0946